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GO YOUR OWN WAY.

Shun the mainstream. Don’t go with the crowd. The
Honda Rebel combines custom good looks with
performance you can be proud of. What's more, it’s
the only 125 cc four-stroke twin-cylinder engine on
the European market. Wherever you're going, you'll
find any excuse to get away with a Rebel.

Engine Air-cooled 4-stroke SOHC
parallel twin

Bore & Stroke 44 x 41 mm

Displacement 124.6 cm?®

Compression Ratio 94:1
Carburettor
Max. Horsepower

18 mm piston valve-type

11 P§/9.500 rpm
(8.1 kW/9,500 min1) (DIN)

Max. Torque 0.93 kg.m/6,000 rpm

(9.1 N.m/6,000 min-!) (DIN)
Ignition Capacitor Discharge (CDI)
Starter Electric
Transmission 5-speed

Final Drive Roller chain

Dimensions 2,185 x 815 x 1,100 mm (L. x W x H)
Wheelbase 1,460 mm

Seat Height 675 mm

Ground Clearance 150 mm

Fuel Capacity 10 litres

Wheels (Front/Rear) | Steel rim/wire spoke

Tyres Front | 3.00-1847 P

Rear | 130/90-15 M/C 66P
Suspension  Front | 33 mm telescopic fork,
140 mm axle travel
Rear | Swingarm. dual dampers with
adjustable preload, 75 mm axle travel

Brakes Front | 240 mm dual-pision caliper disc
Rear | 130 mm leading/trailing drum
Dry Weight 137 kg

Specifications are subject to change without notice. The above
mentioned technical data are general data (ED type). Please ask your
Honda dealer for local information.

RIDE WITH STYLE i
Read the owner's manual tharoughly. Get to know your machine
and its capabilities. Concentration assists anticipation. Observe
other road users’ movements. Brake in plenty of time. Wear quality
kit, ride fit, and NEVER after drinking alcohol. Good roadcraft and
courtesy identify the skilled and stylish rider.

GO YOUR OWN WAY.

Wer seinen Weg abseits der ausgetretenen Pfade
sucht, fiir den ist die Honda Rebel das richtige
Motorrad. Hier verbindet sich eine echte Chopper-
Optik mit der soliden Leistung aus dem einzigen
Zweizylinder-Viertakter in der 125er Klasse in
Europa. Go your own way - auf der Honda Rebel.

SORTEZ DU RANG.

Ecartez-vous des sentiers battus, La Honda Rebel,
c’est toute la saveur d’une “custom” avec des
performances dont vous serez fier. Mieux : c'est la
seule 125 twin quatre-temps du marché européen.
Ou que vous alliez, vous aurez de bonnes raisons.
En Rebel.

Motor Fahriwindgekiihlter Zweizylinder-
Viertakt-Reihen-Motor (SOHC), 4 Ventile

Bohrung und Hub 44 x 41 mm

Hubraum 124,6 cm*

Verdichtung 94:1

Vergaser 18-mm-@-Schicbervergaser

Max. Leistung 8,1 kW (11 PS) bei 9.500 min-! (DIN)
Max. Drehmoment 9.1 Nm bei 6.000 min-! (DIN)

Ziindung CDI-Ziindung

Starter Elektrostarter

Getriebe 5 Ginge g

Endantrieb Rollenketie

Abmessungen 2,185 x 815 x 1.100 mm (L x B x H)
Radstand 1.460 mm

Sitzhdhe 675 mm

Bodenfreihei. 150 mm

Tankinhalt 10 Liter

Felgen (Vorne/hinten)| Stahlfelgen mit Stahlspeichen

Bereifung Vorne 3.00-18

Hinten | 130/90-15
Radauf- Vorne | 33-mm-@-Teleskopgabel,
hangung 140 mm Federweg

Hinten | Konventionelle Schwinge mit zwei
Federbeinen, Vorspannung einstellbar,
75 mm Federweg

Bremsen Vorne | 240-mm-@-Scheibenbremse mit
Daoppelkolbenbremszange
Hinten | 130-mm-©-Trommelbremse

Trockengewicht 140 kg

Moteur Bicylindre en ligne, 4 temps, a simple
ACT, a refroidissement par air

Alésage x Course 44 x 41 mm

Cylindrée 124.,6 cm?

Rapport volumétrique| 9.4 : |
de compression

Alimentation
Puissance maximale |11 ch DIN (7.8 kW ISO) a 9 500 tr/min.
Couple maximal 9,1 N.m DIN a 6 000 tr/min.
Allumage Par décharge de condensateur CDI

Carburateur a boisseau, diam. 18 mm

Démarrage Electrique
Boite de vitesses

A 5 rapports
Transmission finale | Par chaine

Dimensions 2185x815x 1 100 mm (L x1x H)
Empattement 1 460 mm

Hauteur de selle 675 mm

Garde au sol 150 mm

Capacité du 10 litres

réservoir d'essence
Roues (Av/Ar)
Pneus Avant | 3.00-1847P

Arriére | 130/90-15 M/C 66P
Suspensions Avant |Fourche de 33 mm,
débattement : 140 mm
Arriére |2 amortisseurs réglables en précharge,
débattement : 75 mm

Jantes en acier & rayons

Freins Avant | Simple disque hydraulique de 240 mm
avec étrier double piston
Arriére | Tambour de 130 mm

Poids a sec 137 kg

Anderungen in Design, Technik und Ausstattung sowie durch Homolo-
gationsvorschrifien vorbehalten. Die genannten technischen Spezifika-
tionen sind allgemeine Daten (G-Typ); bitte fragen Sie Thren Honda-
Hiindler nach nitheren Details.

Soucieuse d’améliorer la qualité de ses réalisations, la société

se réserve le droit de les modifier & tout moment. Les spéc ons
indiquées ne sont pas détaillées (type ED) : pour de plus amples infor-
mations, veuillez contacter votre concessionnaire Honda.

FAHREN SIE VORSICHTIG
Wahlen Sie immer die richtige Motorradschutzbekleidung, Augen-
schutz und Handschuhe. Fahren Sie nie ohne Helm. Lesen Sie die
Bedienungsanleitung sorgféltig durch. Seien Sie immer ein fairer
Verkehrspartner.

ROULEZ PROTEGE
Roulez avec prudence et avec un équipement adapté. Portez
toujours un casque, des gants et des protections pour les yeux

IL VOSTRO CONCESSIONARIO :

YOUR HONDA DEALER / IHR HONDA-HANDLER / VOTRE CONCESSIONNAIRE

SEGUI L'ISTINTO.

Esci dal branco e segui il tuo istinto, La Honda Rebel
unisce alla perfezione prestazioni ed un’estetica
Custom da mozzafiato. E per di pit & |'unica 125
quattro tempi bicilindrica esistente sul -mercato
europeo. Dovungque tu voglia andare trova una scusa e
vacci con la tua Rebel.

Motore Bicilindrico parallelo SOHC a quattro
tempi, raffreddamento ad aria

Alesaggio e corsa 44 x 4] mm

Cilindrata 124,6 cm?

Compressione 94:1

Carburatore @ 18 mm

Potenza massima 11 CV a 9.500 giri (DIN)

0,93 kg.m a 6.000 giri (DIN)

Coppia massima

Accensione CDI
Avviamento Elettrico
Cambio 5 rapporti

Trasmissione finale | A catena

Dimensioni 2,185 x 815 x L1000 mm (L x1x A)
Interasse 1.460 mm

Altezza sella 675 mm

Luce al suolo 150 mm

Serbatoio carburante | 10 liiri

Cerchi (Ant./Post.) In acciaio a raggi

Pneumatici Ant. 3.00-18 47P
Post. 130/90-15 M/C 66P

Sospensioni Ant.

Forcella telescopica da 33 mm,
escursione 140 mm

Post. | Ammortizzatori doppi con precarico
regolabile, escursione di 75 mm

Freni Ant. Disco da 240 mm con pinza a doppio
pistoncino

Post. Tamburo da 130 mm

Peso a secco 137 kg

Le caratteristiche tecniche, la carrozzeria ¢ la disponibilita sono sog-
gette a modifiche senza obbligo di preavviso. Le specifiche tecniche
contengono dati arattere generale (tipo ED); per ulteriori dettagli
vi preghiamo di rivolgervi al vostro concessionario Honda.

PER UNA GUIDA SICURA
Leggere attentamente il libretto di uso e manutenzione. Indossare
sempre il casco ed un abbigliamento protettivo. Mai guidare dopo
aver bevuto alcolici. Guidare con attenzione evitando situazioni di
eccessivo affaticamento. Siate sempre gentili con gli altri utenti
della strada.




